
表56 特約醫事服務機構住院費用申報狀況
—按評鑑別分

中華民國九十二年

評鑑別
Accreditation

件 數
Cases

日 數
Inpatient-Days

總 計 Grand Total 2,733,966 26,353,757

評鑑合格醫院 Subtotal of Accredited 2,630,735 25,791,427

醫學中心 Academic Medical Centers 813,963 7,545,041

準醫學中心 Would-be Academic Medical Centers - -

區域醫院 Metropolitan Hospitals 1,015,157 8,411,859

準區域醫院 Would-be Metropolitan Hospitals 18,500 215,835

特殊功能教學醫院 Specific Function Teaching Hospitals - -

地區教學醫院 Local Community Hospitals Teaching Hospitals 253,675 1,969,739

地區醫院 Local Community Hospitals 431,718 4,599,792

精神專科教學醫院 Psychiatric Teaching Hospitals 56,735 1,606,180

精神專科醫院 Psychiatric Hospitals 39,666 1,406,415
地區醫院
(合格一年、暫准合格)

District Hospitals
(With Accreditation Valid for One Year) 38 126

精神專科醫院
(合格一年、暫准合格)

Psychiatric Hospitals
(With Accreditation Valid for One Year) 1,283 36,440

非評鑑醫院
Subtotal of Hospitals Without
Accreditation 23,619 309,945

西醫醫院 Hospitals 23,619 309,945

中醫醫院 Hospitals Practicing Chinese Medicine - -

基層院所/其他 Physician Clinics & Dental Clinics / Other 79,612 252,385
備註：1.本表"點數"欄不含部分負擔。

2.資料更新日期為93年5月31日。
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單位：點,件,日



Table 56 Inpatient Claims by Contracted
Medical Care Institutions － by Accreditation

2003

點 數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost Per

Case

平均每件住院日數
Average Length of Stay

平均每日點數
Average Cost Per

Diem

118,497,045,172 43,343 9.64 4,496

115,842,949,935 44,034 9.80 4,492

50,108,482,989 61,561 9.27 6,641

- - - -

40,151,151,147 39,552 8.29 4,773

785,483,020 42,459 11.67 3,639

- - - -

7,292,850,105 28,749 7.76 3,702

14,207,975,756 32,910 10.65 3,089

2,016,297,137 35,539 28.31 1,255

1,249,858,246 31,510 35.46 889

272,022
7,158 3.32 2,159

30,579,513
23,834 28.40 839

931,791,515 39,451 13.12 3,006

931,791,515 39,451 13.12 3,006

- - - -

1,722,303,722 21,634 3.17 6,824

Notes: 1.The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
2.The data is updated on May 31, 2004.
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Unit：RVU,Case,Day



Table 56 Inpatient Claims by Contracted
Medical Care Institutions － by Accreditation

2002

點 數
Expenditures

平均每件點數
Average Cost Per

Case

平均每件住院日數
Average Length of Stay

平均每日點數
Average Cost Per

Diem

115,362,851,065 42,196 9.64 4,377

112,606,604,366 42,804 9.80 4,366

50,960,640,680 62,608 9.27 6,754

641,227,348 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

37,248,816,409 36,693 8.29 4,428

981,936,849 53,078 11.67 4,549

- - - -

7,738,441,387 30,505 7.76 3,929

11,946,335,136 27,672 10.65 2,597

1,845,744,361 32,533 28.31 1,149

1,238,605,434 31,226 35.46 881

4,856,762 127,810 3.32 38,546

- - - -

1,179,674,494 49,946 13.12 3,806

1,179,674,494 49,946 13.12 3,806

- - - -

1,576,572,205 19,803 3.17 6,247

Notes: 1.The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
2.The data is updated on May 31, 2003.

Unit：RVU,Case,Day
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表75核付

表56 特約醫事服務機構住院費用申報狀況
—按評鑑別分

中華民國九十二年

評鑑別
Accreditation

件 數
Cases

總 計 Grand Total 2,733,966

評鑑合格醫院 Subtotal of Accredited 2,630,735

醫學中心 Academic Medical Centers 813,963

準醫學中心 Would-be Academic Medical Centers -

區域醫院 Metropolitan Hospitals 1,015,157

準區域醫院 Would-be Metropolitan Hospitals 18,500

特殊功能教學醫院 Specific Function Teaching Hospitals -

地區教學醫院 Local Community Hospitals Teaching Hospitals 253,675

地區醫院 Local Community Hospitals 431,718

精神專科教學醫院 Psychiatric Teaching Hospitals 56,735

精神專科醫院 Psychiatric Hospitals 39,666
地區醫院
(合格一年、暫准合格)

District Hospitals
(With Accreditation Valid for One Year) 38

精神專科醫院
(合格一年、暫准合格)

Psychiatric Hospitals
(With Accreditation Valid for One Year) 1,283

非評鑑醫院 Subtotal of Hospitals Without
Accreditation 23,619

西醫醫院 Hospitals 23,619

中醫醫院 Hospitals Practicing Chinese Medicine -

基層院所/其他 Physician Clinics & Dental Clinics / Other 79,612
備註：1.本表"點數"欄不含部分負擔。

2.資料更新日期為93年5月31日。
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表75核付

特約醫事服務機構住院費用申報狀況 Table 56 Inpatient Claims by Contracted
Medical Care Institutions

日 數
Inpatient-Days

點數
Expenditures

2,728,498 26,353,757 26,301,049 118,497,045,172

2,625,474 25,791,427 25,739,844 115,842,949,935

812,335 7,545,041 7,529,951 50,108,482,989

- - - -

1,013,127 8,411,859 8,395,035 40,151,151,147

18,463 215,835 215,403 785,483,020

- - - -

253,168 1,969,739 1,965,800 7,292,850,105

430,855 4,599,792 4,590,592 14,207,975,756

56,622 1,606,180 1,602,968 2,016,297,137

39,587 1,406,415 1,403,602 1,249,858,246

38
126

126
272,022

1,280
36,440

36,367
30,579,513

23,572
309,945

309,325
931,791,515

23,572 309,945 309,325 931,791,515

- - - -

79,453 252,385 251,880 1,722,303,722

Notes: 1.The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
2.The data is updated on May 31, 2003.

單位：點,件,日
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表75核付

Table56 Inpatient Claims by Contracted
Medical Care Institutions － by Accreditation

118,260,051,082 118,260,051,081 118,260,051,081

115,611,264,035 115,611,264,035 115,611,264,035

50,008,266,023 50,008,266,023 50,008,266,023

- - -

40,070,848,845 40,070,848,844 40,070,848,844

783,912,054 783,912,053 783,912,053

- - -

7,278,264,405 7,278,264,404 7,278,264,404

14,179,559,804 14,179,559,804 14,179,559,804

2,012,264,543 2,012,264,542 2,012,264,542

1,247,358,530 1,247,358,529 1,247,358,529

271,478 271,477 271,477

30,518,354 30,518,353 30,518,353

929,927,932 929,927,931 929,927,931

929,927,932 929,927,931 929,927,931

- - -

1,718,859,115 1,718,859,114 1,718,859,114

Notes: 1.The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
2.The data is updated on May 31, 2003.
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2003
平均每件點數

Average Cost Per
Case

平均每件住院日數
Average Length of Stay

平均每日點數
Average Cost Per

Diem

43,343 9.64 4,496

44,034 9.80 4,492

61,561 9.27 6,641

- - -

39,552 8.29 4,773

42,459 11.67 3,639

- - -

28,749 7.76 3,702

32,910 10.65 3,089

35,539 28.31 1,255

31,510 35.46 889

7,158 3.32 2,159

23,834 28.40 839

39,451 13.12 3,006

39,451 13.12 3,006

- - -

21,634 3.17 6,824

Unit：RVU,Case,Day
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2728498.068

2625473.53

812335

0

1013126.686 1013126

18463 18463

0 0

253167.65 253167

430854.564 430854

56621.53 56621

39586.668 39586

37.924
37

1280.434
1280

23571.762
23571

23571.762

0

79452.776
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